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Police Activity Report

Calls for Service:
Back up / Assists:
Community Events:
Incident Reports:

Traffic Stops:

Commercial Vehicles Stopped:

Traffic Citations Issued:

Warning Citations Issued:

Parking Citations Issued:

Training Sessions:
House Checks:

Public Records:

November 2022

144

35

12

224

57

156

100

55

Arrests:

Patrol Phone Assists:

Traffic Crash:

School Foot Patrol:

FIR’s:

Crosswalk Warnings:

Business Checks:

Security Check Form:

Assist to Public:

537

15

SNIPE Signs Removed: 63

Finger Prints:

CARE Checks:

10

2

The above arrests include but are not limited to the following:

DUI (1), CUTC's (3), Felony (1), Baker Act (1), Fleeing & Eluding W/ Lights & Siren (1)
Community Events: Light Up Windermere & Food Truck, Paint with a COP
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David Ogden \
Chief of Police




