Police Activity Report

November 2022

Calls for Service:	144	Arrests: 5
Back up / Assists:	35	Patrol Phone Assists: 0
Community Events:	5	Traffic Crash: 6
Incident Reports:	12	School Foot Patrol: 22
Traffic Stops:	224	FIR's: 1
Commercial Vehicles Stopped:	0	Crosswalk Warnings: 0
Traffic Citations Issued:	57	Business Checks: 537
Warning Citations Issued:	156	Security Check Form: 0
Parking Citations Issued:	0	Assist to Public: 15
Training Sessions:	9	SNIPE Signs Removed: 63
House Checks:	100	Finger Prints: 10
Public Records:	55	CARE Checks: 2

The above arrests include but are not limited to the following:

DUI (1), CUTC's (3), Felony (1), Baker Act (1), Fleeing & Eluding W/ Lights & Siren (1) Community Events: Light Up Windermere & Food Truck, Paint with a COP

David Ogden Chief of Police